
 

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

Schedule A to Resolution 2021-040 

2020 Statement of Remuneration 
The following table fulfills the requirements of Ontario Municipal Act, 2001 Section 

284(1).  All remuneration is in accordance with Town of Parry Sound By-law 2019-6902. 

Council 

Name 
Mayor McGarvey 

Remuneration 
 $42,120.04  

Expenses 
 $343.39  

Total 
 $42,463.43  

Councillor Borneman  $20,682.48  $0.00 $20,682.48  

Councillor Horne  $20,682.48    $0.00   $20,682.48  

Councillor Keith  $20,749.15  $318.29 $21,067.44  

Councillor McCann  $20,682.48    $0.00   $20,682.48  

Councillor Burden  $20,682.48    $0.00  $20,682.48  

Councillor Backman  $20,982.48   $2,392.79   $23,375.27  

Association of Municipalities of Ontario 

Name 
Mayor McGarvey  

Remuneration 
 $9,842.21  

Expenses 
 $1,109.36  

Total 
 $10,951.57  

Belvedere Heights  

Name 
Councillor McCann 

Remuneration 
 $945.00  

Expenses 
$0.00 

Total 
 $945.00  

Councillor Borneman   $810.00    $0.00  $810.00  

District Social Services Board 

Name 
Mayor McGarvey 

Remuneration 
 $1,375.00  

Expenses 
 $83.20  

Total 
 $1,458.20  

Councillor Burden $1,645.00  $83.20 $1,728.20 

1 



 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

  
 

  

 

 

Parry Sound Area Planning Board 

Name Remuneration Expenses Total 
Councillor Horne   $650.00    $0.00   $650.00  

Councillor Keith  $960.00    $0.00  $960.00  

Committee of Adjustment 

Name  Remuneration Expenses Total 
William Sheridan  $225.00  $0.00   $225.00  

Edward Knight  $225.00    $0.00  $225.00  

Ken Scriven  $225.00    $0.00   $225.00  

Robert Farrow  $150.00    $0.00  $150.00  

Airport Commission 

Name Remuneration Expenses Total 
Bob Fisher  $600.00   $450.00   $1,050.00  

Bill Attwell  $600.00  $450.00  $1,050.00  

North Bay Parry Sound District Health Unit 

Name  Remuneration Expenses Total 
Don Brisbane  $560.00   $291.54   $851.54  

2 




